
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
934 

61 
28 
15 

931 
888 
181 
778 

95 
19 

944 
142 

29 
281 

66 
76 
49 

Name 
Janette Mielonen 
Carita Lomp 
Hanna Mertsalmi 
Viivi Mönkö 
Riina Lampinen 
Kerttu Grönvall 
Sandra Saarenkoski 
Jella Piepponen 
Ria Virtanen 
Vilma Forsgren 
Ida Lehto 
Kiia Ritola 
Sara Gåpå 
Julia Nurmi 
Lyyti Honkanen 
Alisa Koivunen 
Sohvi Suominen 

Team 
SE -Team  

B e t a  R a c i n g  S u o m i  
W W W . L O U K K O . C O M  

T e a m  R a s m i r a  R a c e  S h o p  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
T e a m  M P - R a c i n g  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
T e a m  R a s m i r a  R a c e  S h o p  

Kerho 
KeMS 
EST 
HyMK 
AMK 
JSMK 
KarMK 
HeMK 
IMK 
KarkMK 
OriMK 
VMK 
PMK 
OriMK 
VMK 
K-GMK 
LoSMK 
PMK 

Brand 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Beta 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Fantic 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Fantic 
Yamaha 

Total Tm 
20:39.554 
20:59.178 
21:10.083 
21:39.847 
21:42.655 
21:44.049 
21:45.630 
22:24.915 
22:32.147 
22:36.256 
23:02.931 
23:05.689 
20:55.126 
20:58.698 
21:15.605 
21:20.413 
22:17.177 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Avg. Speed 
38,336 
37,739 
37,415 
36,558 
36,479 
36,440 
36,396 
35,333 
35,144 
35,038 
34,362 
34,293 
33,128 
33,034 
32,596 
32,474 
31,095 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

19.624 

Avg. Speed 

38,336 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.816 

Best Speed 

43,416 

Best Lap by 

934 - Janette Mielonen 

 

Printed: 24.8.2025 15.28.19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director:Janne Vilponen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM-Motocross Alavus  50 Vuotta 
MXD 

MXD Heat 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:03:55 

Murronneva 1,650 km 

24.8.2025 14:30 


